Start (CET)
9:00
9:15
9:45
10:15
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:45
12:00

End (CET)

9:15
9:45
10:15
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:45
12:00
12:15

Duration (min)

15
30
30
30
15
15
30
15
15

SensApp

Agenda

Progress meeting (remote)
Tuesday 8" February 2022

Topic
Welcome & introduction
WP1: overview and next duties
WP4: overview and next duties
WP4: performed activities
Coffee break
WP4: p-jet tests
WP5: overview and next duties
WP5: protocol tests
Conclusions

Responsible
CNR
CNR
VTT
GIN

CNR
PULEJO
CNR
CNR/all
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