

Agenda

Progress meeting (remote) Tuesday 8th February 2022

Start (CET)	End (CET)	Duration (min)	Topic	Responsible
9:00	9:15	15	Welcome & introduction	CNR
9:15	9:45	30	WP1: overview and next duties	CNR
9:45	10:15	30	WP4: overview and next duties	VTT
10:15	10:45	30	WP4: performed activities	GIN
10:45	11:00	15	Coffee break	
11:00	11:15	15	WP4: p-jet tests	CNR
11:15	11:45	30	WP5: overview and next duties	PULEJO
11:45	12:00	15	WP5: protocol tests	CNR
12:00	12:15	15	Conclusions	CNR/all